
Name 16yd score 23yd score
HIGH GUN 

(Combined Total 

Scores)

Brett Campbell 137 129 266

Steve Stetler 139 126 265

Dan Heap 142 119 261

Kevin Sweeney 141 119 260

Shane Ellingson 134 120 254

Mel Green 135 118 253

Cevin Hopp 132 120 252

Bill Guddeck 131 120 251

Chaz Freitag 141 106 247

Chris Cohara 128 115 243

Darin Ochsner 131 111 242

Todd Klimkowsky 131 109 240

Al Stoupa 129 108 237

Danner Ochsner 136 98 234

Robert Gordanier 126 102 228

Brian Christensen 113 114 227

Rick Wecker 125 96 221

Mark Schroeder 124 92 216

Jerry Fletcher 125 91 216

Ian McCrary 118 97 215

Kent Barnes   116 96 212

Bruce Vander Linden 118 88 206

Doug Hoyt 112 92 204

Jacob Prinz 114 86 200

Mel Powell 111 84 195

Brad Schol 105 85 190

Ernie Smith 94 83 177

Rick Ochsner 102 70 172

Chuck Freitag 100 68 168

Matt Thomas 78 80 158

Russ Rogers 89 68 157

Bill Ledden 67 60 127

Scott Pratt 81 39 120

Gary Maggi 58 55 113

Jeff Beckvermit 38 25 63
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